
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
217 
230 
244 
215 
235 
210 
200 
233 
228 
299 
213 
229 
222 
248 
246 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Rayan Koreishi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Darek Rivera 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Harrison Stevens 
Luca Portaro 
Ansh Saigal 
Jayden Hidding 
Leo Ayna 
Murad Bayramov (N) 
Essa Al Hammadi 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
47.353 
47.449 
47.454 
47.566 
47.573 
47.623 
47.667 
47.759 
47.844 
47.938 
48.112 
48.143 
48.150 
51.938 

Diff 

0.096 
0.101 
0.213 
0.220 
0.270 
0.314 
0.406 
0.491 
0.585 
0.759 
0.790 
0.797 
4.585 

Last Tm 
47.377 
47.997 
49.115 
47.566 
47.594 
47.623 
48.647 
47.759 
47.844 
48.043 
48.272 
48.143 
48.271 
52.106 

Total Tm 
7:15.618 
7:21.094 
7:18.262 
7:46.477 
7:15.576 
7:47.842 
7:17.857 
7:46.324 
7:30.207 
7:29.211 
7:25.338 
7:33.612 
7:29.872 
7:21.074 
2:13.763 

Gap 

0.096 
0.005 
0.112 
0.007 
0.050 
0.044 
0.092 
0.085 
0.094 
0.174 
0.031 
0.007 
3.788 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result. 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:02 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

12/04/2025 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
235 
217 
230 
233 
210 
299 
228 
213 
229 
244 
222 
246 
200 
215 
248 

Name 
Darek Rivera 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Baran Altinsoy 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Luca Portaro 
Harrison Stevens 
Ansh Saigal 
Jayden Hidding 
Rayan Koreishi 
Leo Ayna 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Murad Bayramov (N) 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
47.943 
47.843 
47.709 
47.707 
47.929 
48.064 
47.852 
48.284 
48.178 
48.192 
48.397 
48.647 
47.843 
48.296 
50.301 

Total Tm 
9:43.330 
9:46.006 
9:46.491 
9:47.656 
9:49.092 
9:51.841 
9:51.930 
9:52.411 
9:53.991 
9:56.012 
9:56.352 
9:56.410 
9:57.333 
9:58.466 

10:15.661 

Diff 

2.676 
3.161 
4.326 
5.762 
8.511 
8.600 
9.081 

10.661 
12.682 
13.022 
13.080 
14.003 
15.136 
32.331 

Gap 

2.676 
0.485 
1.165 
1.436 
2.749 
0.089 
0.481 
1.580 
2.021 
0.340 
0.058 
0.923 
1.133 

17.195 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 244 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

2.676 

Avg. Speed 

85832.719 

Best Lap Tm 

47.707 

Best Speed 

87458.863 

Best Lap by 

233 - Baran Altinsoy 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:09:14 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

12/04/2025 11:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
235 
230 
200 
233 
244 
299 
222 
213 
215 
229 
228 
246 
248 

217 
210 

Name 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Rayan Koreishi 
Luca Portaro 
Leo Ayna 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Jayden Hidding 
Harrison Stevens 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Murad Bayramov (N) 

Aaryan Singh 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

6 
2 

Best Tm 
47.980 
47.937 
47.853 
48.006 
48.425 
47.964 
48.336 
48.377 
48.308 
48.346 
48.008 
48.595 
49.758 

48.453 
50.382 

Total Tm 
11:45.088 
11:45.787 
11:47.147 
11:47.158 
11:52.381 
11:52.949 
11:53.522 
11:54.709 
11:54.958 
11:55.770 
12:00.852 
12:03.327 
12:15.995 

5:21.457 
2:03.513 

Diff 

0.699 
2.059 
2.070 
7.293 
7.861 
8.434 
9.621 
9.870 

10.682 
15.764 
18.239 
30.907 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.699 
1.360 
0.011 
5.223 
0.568 
0.573 
1.187 
0.249 
0.812 
5.082 
2.475 

12.668 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 228 & 246 - 5 Seconds penalty - push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

0.699 

Avg. Speed 

82845.829 

Best Lap Tm 

47.853 

Best Speed 

87192.026 

Best Lap by 

200 - Gabriele Baricordi 
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IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Pre-final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:26:46 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

12/04/2025 12:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
235 
217 
200 
222 
233 
244 
228 
299 
229 
215 
213 
246 

230 
248 
210 

Name 
Darek Rivera 
Aaryan Singh 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Leo Ayna 
Baran Altinsoy 
Rayan Koreishi 
Harrison Stevens 
Luca Portaro 
Jayden Hidding 
Ethan Rilstone 
Ansh Saigal 
Essa Al Hammadi 

Adam Elbassiony 
Murad Bayramov (N) 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

15 
14 

Best Tm 
48.051 
47.999 
48.027 
48.143 
48.113 
48.140 
48.440 
48.285 
48.353 
48.176 
48.325 
48.996 

48.141 
50.662 

Total Tm 
14:21.004 
14:27.524 
14:29.242 
14:29.803 
14:32.261 
14:32.281 
14:32.408 
14:35.014 
14:35.178 
14:35.541 
14:37.472 
14:40.242 

13:37.501 
13:28.234 

Diff 

6.520 
8.238 
8.799 

11.257 
11.277 
11.404 
14.010 
14.174 
14.537 
16.468 
19.238 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

6.520 
1.718 
0.561 
2.458 
0.020 
0.127 
2.606 
0.164 
0.363 
1.931 
2.770 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 215 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels). 
Kart No. 213 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back fornt bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

6.520 

Avg. Speed 

77535.528 

Best Lap Tm 

47.999 

Best Speed 

86926.811 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 
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IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:48:17 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

12/04/2025 14:45 


